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Women / 7 / L7 A2 gp1
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Neela Nicholson2464
Park Avenue

9.400 8.925 9.4759.600 37.400
2 7 1 1 1 

1 

Rianna Dobbie458
Swiss Turners  WI

9.325 9.000 9.4009.450 37.175
3 5T 2 3 2T

2T

Alyson Sobczak1356
Star Bound - NJ

9.275 9.150 9.4509.300 37.175
4T 3 5 2 2T

2T

Michaela Kasmire418
SoCal Gymnastics

9.275 9.600 9.3008.850 37.025
4T 1 9 4 4T

4T

Emerson Budde408
SoCal Gymnastics

9.500 9.400 9.2008.925 37.025
1 2 8 7T 4T

4T

Ava Healey904
Daggett - MA

9.100 9.000 9.2509.375 36.725
8T 5T 4 5 6 

6 

Talia Battavio1352
Star Bound - NJ

9.000 9.050 9.2259.425 36.700
11 4 3 6 7 

7 

Olivia Reese472
Swiss Turners  WI

9.100 8.700 9.2009.200 36.200
8T 9 6T 7T 8 

8 

Jiselle Baker296
Nova - TX

9.250 8.825 8.6009.200 35.875
6T 8 6T 11 9 

9 

Eva Burdeshaw601
International OH

9.250 8.500 8.7258.625 35.100
6T 11 10 10 10 

10 

Mikayla Timmers476
Swiss Turners  WI

9.050 8.650 9.0007.475 34.175
10 10 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 A2 gp2
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Lehman419
SoCal Gymnastics

9.600 9.550 9.8259.550 38.525
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Gwendolyn Thomas2470
Park Avenue

9.150 9.250 9.6759.500 37.575
3 3 2 2 2 

2 

Zoey Hrabe203
ECG

9.275 9.150 9.4509.075 36.950
2 4 6 3 3 

3 

Taylor Dennis411
SoCal Gymnastics

8.950 9.325 9.1759.225 36.675
7 2 5 5 4 

4 

Alexa Foster1355
Star Bound - NJ

9.100 8.850 9.2508.925 36.125
4 5 7 4 5 

5 

Gia Forry902
Daggett - MA

9.050 8.550 8.9259.350 35.875
5T 7 4 8T 6 

6 

Leila Hao201
ECG

8.850 8.375 8.9259.400 35.550
8 9 3 8T 7 

7 

Nataleigh Nigrelli652
Prestige  OH

9.050 8.450 9.0508.750 35.300
5T 8 8 6 8 

8 

Brynlea Caldwell297
Nova - TX

8.800 0.000 9.0008.450 26.250
9 10 9 7 9 

9 

Sophia Gallo1766
Arrowhead - AZ

8.600 8.625 0.0008.375 25.600
10 6 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / L7 A2 gp3
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Czubkowski2476
Park Avenue

9.700 8.750 9.7509.625 37.825
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Delanie Gamsen2474
Park Avenue

9.300 9.375 9.3509.600 37.625
3 2 2 4 2 

2 

Mariana Rodriguez2472
Park Avenue

9.150 9.500 9.2509.500 37.400
4T 1 3 5T 3 

3 

Cameron Ferrari1354
Star Bound - NJ

9.150 9.075 9.1509.300 36.675
4T 4 4 7T 4 

4 

Chloe Stuart2268
GBC - NH

9.025 9.200 9.1509.225 36.600
8 3 6 7T 5 

5 

Abby Dion4131
GBC - NH

9.075 8.000 9.6508.900 35.625
7 9 8 2 6T

6T

Ava Moseley1769
Arrowhead - AZ

8.750 8.375 9.2509.250 35.625
9 7 5 5T 6T

6T

Peyton Beirne2259
GBC - NH

9.400 7.650 9.5508.725 35.325
2 10 9 3 8 

8 

Hope Stangel475
Swiss Turners  WI

9.150 8.575 8.7008.625 35.050
4T 6 10 9 9 

9 

Reece McCown1768
Arrowhead - AZ

0.000 8.225 8.3509.000 25.575
10 8 7 10 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / L7 A2 gp4
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Devaux2465
Park Avenue

9.375 9.450 9.2009.475 37.500
5 1 2 4T 1 

1 

Aubrey Mindlin4105
SoCal Gymnastics

9.225 8.800 9.6259.650 37.300
7 3 1 1 2 

2 

Maya Santiago428
SoCal Gymnastics

9.400 9.050 9.5509.275 37.275
3T 2 4 2 3 

3 

Mallory Kruckenberg205
ECG

9.050 8.250 9.2009.125 35.625
8 4 7 4T 4 

4 

Izzy Rose Waldhalm936
EVO Gymnastics

9.500 7.400 9.2009.225 35.325
1T 9 5* 4T 5T

5T

Nyla Khalid306
Nova - TX

9.400 7.800 8.9009.225 35.325
3T 8 5* 9 5T

5T

Chloe Menante422
SoCal Gymnastics

8.850 8.050 8.5509.350 34.800
10 5 3 10 7T

7T

Lauren Folz3606
Gymnastics World

9.275 8.000 9.2508.275 34.800
6 6 10 3 7T

7T

Cadence Conti1353
Star Bound - NJ

8.900 7.900 9.1508.750 34.700
9 7 8 7 9 

9 

Kalli Nieman308
Nova - TX

9.500 7.350 9.0008.400 34.250
1T 10 9 8 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / L7 A2 gp5
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Walters655
Prestige  OH

9.575 9.200 9.3759.300 37.450
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Sanya Lathon649
Prestige  OH

9.400 9.300 9.3509.375 37.425
4 1 1 2T 2 

2 

Lauren Camera901
Daggett - MA

9.175 9.100 9.3509.150 36.775
5T 4 5 2T 3 

3 

Jenna Mermet2265
GBC - NH

9.525 8.875 8.9759.275 36.650
2 6 3 7T 4 

4 

Kathryn Gregoire2262
GBC - NH

9.175 9.150 9.1758.700 36.200
5T 3 8 4 5 

5 

Ivory Hammons304
Nova - TX

9.050 8.950 9.1258.875 36.000
8T 5 6 5 6 

6 

Lindsey Deck1765
Arrowhead - AZ

9.425 8.675 9.0008.750 35.850
3 8 7 6 7 

7 

Hadleigh Rogalski906
Daggett - MA

9.175 8.850 8.8508.525 35.400
5T 7 9 9 8 

8 

Grace Krieg204
ECG

9.050 6.950 8.7509.250 34.000
8T 9T 4 10 9 

9 

Lauren Izanec647
Prestige  OH

9.050 6.950 8.9758.225 33.200
8T 9T 10 7T 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / L7 A2 gp6
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Marston2467
Park Avenue

9.300 9.225 8.9759.400 36.900
3 1 2 5T 1 

1 

Megan Hofer415
SoCal Gymnastics

9.650 8.450 9.1509.500 36.750
1 4 1 2 2 

2 

Tayler Madan650
Prestige  OH

9.000 8.775 9.0508.875 35.700
8 2 6 3 3 

3 

Rylee Avery1764
Arrowhead - AZ

9.225 7.200 9.3509.250 35.025
4T 8T 3 1 4 

4 

Arielle Keselman648
Prestige  OH

9.050 8.525 8.8508.425 34.850
7 3 8 7T 5 

5 

Chelsea Pinet2266
GBC - NH

9.375 8.350 8.8508.125 34.700
2 5 10 7T 6 

6 

Alyssa McGowan206
ECG

9.150 8.050 7.9759.000 34.175
6 7 5 10 7 

7 

Kaleigh Ramser610
International OH

8.625 8.200 8.9758.250 34.050
9 6 9 5T 8 

8 

Avery Wilson208
ECG

8.300 7.200 8.5759.100 33.175
10 8T 4 9 9 

9 

Isabella Gafanha2466
Park Avenue

9.225 0.000 9.0008.850 27.075
4T 10 7 4 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 SoCal Gymnastics L 115.000 28.750 28.550 28.700 29.000
11 1 2

2 Park Avenue L 114.525 28.475 28.325 28.825 28.900
22 2 1

3 GBC - NH L 111.300 28.300 27.225 27.400 28.375
33 4 4

4 Star Bound - NJ L 110.750 27.525 27.275 28.025 27.925
44 3 3
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Prestige  OH S 110.625 28.025 27.275 27.550 27.775
12 1 3

2 Daggett - MA S 109.800 27.450 26.950 27.875 27.525
55 2 1

3 Swiss Turners  WI S 108.800 27.575 26.350 27.275 27.600
2T3 3 6

4 ECG S 108.600 27.475 25.775 27.775 27.575
44 4 2

5 Arrowhead - AZ S 108.175 27.400 25.675 27.500 27.600
2T6 5 4

6 Nova - TX S 108.150 28.150 25.575 27.300 27.125
61 6 5
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Women / 7 / L7 A4 gp1
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Macy Pennington918
Elite Xtreme

9.525 9.700 9.5509.400 38.175
1 1T 4 1 1 

1 

Elle Higginboamth917
Elite Xtreme

9.450 9.400 9.4009.500 37.750
2 3 3 3 2 

2 

Payton Seal916
Elite Xtreme

9.325 9.100 9.5259.650 37.600
4 7 1 2 3 

3 

Justyce McKennie1334
Sportsplex

9.250 9.700 9.3259.100 37.375
6 1T 6 6* 4T

4T

Teagan O'Connor586
Infinity - MI

9.300 9.150 9.3259.600 37.375
5 6 2 6* 4T

4T

Aliyah Ferguson2921
Champion-Ann Arbor

9.375 9.225 8.6758.825 36.100
3 5 7T 11 6 

6 

Ryan Harrold1332
Sportsplex

9.225 8.325 9.1759.125 35.850
7 9 5 9 7 

7 

Izzabella Driscoll1230
Power & Grace

9.200 9.300 8.6508.500 35.650
8 4 10 12 8 

8 

Maddie Miller702
Berks East - PA

8.650 8.775 8.7508.675 34.850
12 8 9 10 9 

9 

Lucy Cerimele686
Berks East - PA

9.025 7.325 9.2008.825 34.375
9 11 7T 8 10 

10 

Lauryn Burns1331
Sportsplex

8.800 7.700 9.3758.275 34.150
11 10 12 4 11 

11 

Kendra Rosales1335
Sportsplex

8.950 5.850 9.3508.400 32.550
10 12 11 5 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 A4 gp2
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Jones122
Diamond Academy

9.150 9.200 9.5009.700 37.550
10 3 1 1 1 

1 

Isabella Ginie117
Diamond Academy

9.350 9.650 9.0259.300 37.325
3T 1 4 8 2 

2 

Anna Browne573
Infinity - MI

9.350 9.075 9.4259.225 37.075
3T 5 5 2 3T

3T

Stevy Lee1333
Sportsplex

9.400 9.325 9.3009.050 37.075
2 2 6 4 3T

3T

Azariah Young1337
Sportsplex

9.300 9.025 9.2259.450 37.000
7 6 2T 5 5 

5 

Maya Kelly227
Flying High - IL

9.200 8.950 9.1759.450 36.775
9 7 2T 6 6 

6 

Amelia Girard2922
Champion-Ann Arbor

9.350 8.675 9.0758.850 35.950
3T 9 7 7 7 

7 

Reagyn Messenger127
Diamond Academy

9.500 8.375 9.3758.600 35.850
1 11 8 3 8 

8 

Abigail DiMarino688
Berks East - PA

9.000 9.175 8.9758.200 35.350
12 4 10 9 9 

9 

Taylor Wilson1386
Taiso

9.325 8.750 8.6008.000 34.675
6 8 11 10 10 

10 

Lydia Doyle1385
Taiso

9.125 6.425 8.4508.300 32.300
11 12 9 12 11 

11 

Mandie Lewis701
Berks East - PA

9.275 8.425 8.5000.000 26.200
8 10 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 A4 gp3
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allee Sombatchareun133
Diamond Academy

9.350 9.475 9.2509.375 37.450
4T 2 1 3 1 

1 

Janelle Blake1775
Bay City

9.575 9.125 9.3508.975 37.025
1 5 7 1T 2 

2 

Makayla Nelson1466
Thompsons  MA

9.500 8.775 9.3509.150 36.775
2 6 3T 1T 3 

3 

Isabelle Huncker120
Diamond Academy

9.200 9.300 9.0009.075 36.575
8T 3 5 5T 4 

4 

Olivia DiCristo115
Diamond Academy

9.400 8.675 9.0009.300 36.375
3 7T 2 5T 5 

5 

Skyler Wills1336
Sportsplex

9.250 9.550 8.6258.875 36.300
7 1 9 12 6 

6 

Jocelyn St.Pierre1468
Thompsons  MA

9.200 9.250 8.8758.925 36.250
8T 4 8 8 7 

7 

Samantha Visconti1774
Bay City

9.275 8.675 8.9759.150 36.075
6 7T 3T 7 8 

8 

Catie Lewis700
Berks East - PA

9.350 8.650 9.0509.000 36.050
4T 9 6 4 9 

9 

Mikaela Halliday697
Berks East - PA

9.200 8.200 8.7258.150 34.275
8T 10T 11 10T 10 

10 

Taylor Mooney1553
Top Gun Gymnastics

8.575 8.000 8.7758.750 34.100
12 12 10 9 11 

11 

Alana Plzak238
Flying High - IL

8.600 8.200 8.7257.675 33.200
11 10T 12 10T 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 A4 gp4
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Krasil Bradshaw1330
Sportsplex

9.500 9.400 9.5509.375 37.825
2 2 3 2 1 

1 

Shannen Salamon1467
Thompsons  MA

9.525 8.775 9.7509.550 37.600
1 6 1 1 2 

2 

Mary Grace Cahill113
Diamond Academy

9.125 9.150 8.7509.300 36.325
7 3 4T 7 3 

3 

Jessica Wilda1469
Thompsons  MA

9.200 8.850 9.2758.600 35.925
6 5 9 4 4 

4 

Marielys Melendez757
Gymnastic Revolution

9.350 7.750 9.2009.525 35.825
4 10 2 5 5 

5 

Molly Younkin597
Infinity - MI

9.375 7.550 9.4259.300 35.650
3 11 4T 3 6 

6 

Hope Cordes217
Flying High - IL

9.300 8.550 8.6258.825 35.300
5 7 8 8 7 

7 

Bridget Sweeney718
Berks East - PA

9.025 7.950 9.0259.250 35.250
8 9 6 6 8 

8 

Chloe Mirack703
Berks East - PA

8.850 8.175 8.6009.200 34.825
10 8 7 9 9 

9 

Aquinnah Allain1552
Top Gun Gymnastics

8.950 7.500 8.3508.325 33.125
9 12 10 10 10 

10 

Elise Herzog578
Infinity - MI

0.000 9.425 0.0000.000 9.425
11T 1 11T 11T 11 

11 

April Fox575
Infinity - MI

0.000 8.950 0.0000.000 8.950
11T 4 11T 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 A4 gp5
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauryn Moddrel705
Berks East - PA

9.400 8.575 9.7509.425 37.150
2T 7 1 1 1 

1 

Hannah Kocur698
Berks East - PA

9.100 8.900 9.4009.350 36.750
8 4 2 2 2 

2 

Emma Schrecengost4103
Ricochets   PA

9.300 9.050 9.1259.000 36.475
4T 2 4T 7 3 

3 

Payton Lumeng2924
Champion-Ann Arbor

9.300 8.825 9.2759.000 36.400
4T 5 4T 4 4 

4 

Rose Paretti2925
Champion-Ann Arbor

8.950 9.400 9.1758.825 36.350
9 1 7 6 5 

5 

Dana Moss708
Berks East - PA

9.200 8.475 9.2509.225 36.150
7 8 3 5 6 

6 

Hanna Murphy1389
Taiso

9.425 8.775 8.9008.950 36.050
1 6 6 9 7 

7 

Elianna D'Entremont1390
Taiso

9.225 8.950 9.1008.700 35.975
6 3 8T 8 8 

8 

Emma Robinson1388
Taiso

9.400 8.300 9.3008.575 35.575
2T 9 10 3 9 

9 

Alexandria Hart3805
Power & Grace

8.725 7.525 8.7008.700 33.650
11 11 8T 10 10 

10 

Grace Sanford1387
Taiso

8.750 7.600 8.1508.100 32.600
10 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Diamond Academy L 113.175 28.250 28.425 28.375 28.125
31 2 1

2 Sportsplex L 113.075 28.200 28.650 27.950 28.275
22 1 3

3 Berks East - PA L 111.300 28.025 26.850 28.025 28.400
13 3 2
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Elite Xtreme S 113.525 28.300 28.200 28.550 28.475
11 1 1

2 Infinity - MI S 111.975 28.025 27.650 28.125 28.175
34T 2 2

3 Thompsons  MA S 111.100 28.225 26.875 27.625 28.375
22 4 3

4 Champion-Ann Arbor S 109.675 28.025 27.450 26.675 27.525
44T 3 4

5 Taiso S 108.150 28.150 26.475 26.225 27.300
53 5 5
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